
TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

C10

533 Sara ANTUNES GCP

10.7 10.2 10.7 10.0 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.8 10.7 104.6

10.6 10.2 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.0 10.2 10.2 10.4 10.7 103.9

10.4 10.5 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.0 10.6 10.6 10.9 105.7

10.7 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.3 9.9 10.1 10.2 10.7 104.2

10.0 10.1 10.1 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.8 10.6 104.2

9.9 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.3 10.1 103.5 626.1
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

C10

18518 RAJAN SATHISH GCP

10.8 10.3 10.9 10.4 10.4 10.6 9.7 10.2 10.4 10.6 104.3

10.9 10.8 10.6 10.4 9.7 9.6 10.8 10.5 10.1 9.6 103.0

10.1 10.8 10.4 10.2 9.9 10.0 10.0 10.2 10.8 10.3 102.7

9.6 10.1 10.4 10.2 10.5 10.1 10.1 10.4 9.7 10.5 101.6

10.7 10.9 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.3 10.9 9.7 10.3 10.0 104.4

9.9 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.3 10.3 10.6 9.9 10.6 10.8 103.0 619.0
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

18031 OCTAVIO VICENTE SCP

9.8 9.0 9.9 9.8 9.6 9.6 9.3 8.7 7.1 9.5 87 92.3

10.8 10.6 7.9 8.7 9.8 9.5 7.4 10.4 9.5 10.4 89 95.0

10.4 9.9 10.4 10.5 10.3 8.6 9.9 9.2 8.2 9.2 92 96.6

9.7 8.8 10.1 9.4 10.4 9.8 9.0 10.6 9.4 10.8 93 98.0

10.1 10.3 10.3 10.5 9.5 10.5 9.0 7.7 10.1 8.9 93 96.9

10.6 10.8 10.0 9.7 9.1 10.2 10.1 9.5 7.2 10.3 94 97.5 548

576.3
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

16822 Jorge CAEIRO ACRFM

9.0 8.4 8.3 10.1 9.6 9.1 7.0 8.4 10.1 10.5 88 90.5

9.6 9.9 9.9 9.5 8.4 6.8 8.6 10.3 10.6 8.8 86 92.4

10.1 8.4 8.3 10.0 9.8 8.6 9.9 9.7 9.3 9.5 89 93.6

9.5 10.5 9.4 7.8 8.6 2.8 10.3 8.1 9.6 10.4 82 87.0

8.5 9.7 10.6 7.2 9.5 10.5 10.1 9.6 10.1 10.1 92 95.9

8.9 8.8 10.3 9.4 9.3 9.3 8.9 8.0 8.9 10.0 87 91.8 524

551.2
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

16793 Tiago FERNANDES CTGaia

9.8 9.4 8.5 8.9 10.0 9.4 7.8 9.8 9.1 9.0 87 91.7

7.3 9.9 10.7 9.5 7.2 8.1 7.0 10.4 7.5 8.6 82 86.2

6.0 8.0 9.8 9.4 10.1 9.9 9.0 9.7 9.3 9.7 87 90.9

8.7 9.4 10.6 10.1 9.3 9.0 8.8 9.2 9.7 7.9 88 92.7

10.5 7.9 8.5 9.4 9.0 8.7 10.4 9.4 10.5 9.6 89 93.9

8.2 9.1 9.5 9.1 9.9 9.6 7.8 9.1 9.3 10.3 88 91.9 521

547.3
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Scored on: 17.05.2025

www.shotsoft.com RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro



TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

16490 JORGE REIS AF

6.1 5.4 9.2 9.0 8.3 10.0 8.0 9.5 8.1 9.9 81 83.5

8.2 5.8 9.7 8.7 8.8 8.8 8.2 9.1 6.8 7.9 76 82.0

7.8 7.2 7.3 7.9 9.2 8.5 8.9 9.0 9.9 8.0 79 83.7

10.8 9.5 9.2 7.6 6.6 8.0 10.3 10.2 6.4 8.8 83 87.4

7.9 8.4 6.2 8.5 8.1 8.6 8.6 8.8 6.4 7.3 74 78.8

9.1 9.1 7.7 9.4 8.3 9.1 7.1 6.1 7.7 8.7 79 82.3 472

497.7
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

CCART

16246 Joao PINTO STP

6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 65 65.0

5.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 5.0 62 62.0

8.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 64 64.0

8.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 69 69.0 260

260.0
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

16118 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES CPA

8.8 9.0 8.9 7.2 9.8 7.9 9.2 7.0 9.0 10.3 83 87.1

10.5 9.8 10.6 10.5 8.7 10.2 9.4 10.0 10.7 9.2 95 99.6

10.9 10.1 9.9 9.5 8.6 8.6 9.4 9.2 9.9 9.1 90 95.2

10.8 9.6 7.5 9.5 10.0 8.7 10.2 9.8 9.8 8.4 89 94.3

7.8 8.7 10.0 9.5 9.7 8.7 10.3 10.4 10.3 8.3 89 93.7

9.4 9.4 9.6 8.1 9.1 8.5 9.9 10.1 8.7 8.3 87 91.1 533

561.0
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

15097 Antonio PEREIRA CTF

10.8 9.3 10.8 8.5 9.8 10.2 9.9 9.7 9.2 9.3 92 97.5

10.1 9.5 8.5 10.1 9.8 10.6 10.4 10.4 9.1 9.1 94 97.6

8.7 9.9 9.1 10.5 10.2 9.7 10.4 10.0 9.8 8.5 92 96.8

10.6 10.2 9.3 10.4 9.8 8.1 9.8 9.8 9.9 10.1 93 98.0

10.6 10.2 8.6 10.2 9.6 9.8 9.8 9.8 10.2 8.1 92 96.9

9.5 9.0 8.6 8.1 9.6 9.4 8.8 8.7 10.4 10.6 88 92.7 551

579.5
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

C10

15063 Margarida VILAS-BOAS CTGaia

10.1 9.8 10.3 9.8 10.4 9.0 10.5 9.1 10.4 10.3 99.7

10.3 10.3 10.4 10.2 9.1 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.0 102.2

10.6 10.4 10.5 9.5 10.3 10.6 9.2 10.7 10.5 9.5 101.8

8.8 10.6 10.4 10.5 9.6 10.3 10.1 10.0 10.0 10.8 101.1

10.8 10.0 10.2 10.0 9.5 9.3 10.8 10.8 10.4 10.6 102.4

10.5 10.1 10.7 10.2 10.7 10.7 10.8 10.4 9.9 10.1 104.1 611.3
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

14875 José COSTA CTGaia

10.7 8.3 9.4 7.7 8.6 8.5 8.9 7.8 10.5 8.7 83 89.1

9.2 6.9 10.8 7.9 8.0 9.3 9.1 8.5 10.6 8.2 84 88.5

6.3 8.6 10.6 9.4 10.0 8.0 9.5 7.5 9.4 8.0 84 87.3

9.3 10.1 9.9 8.6 9.3 8.6 9.9 9.6 8.1 10.4 89 93.8

9.3 8.9 9.7 8.5 9.0 8.2 8.0 7.5 9.4 7.4 82 85.9

9.0 9.4 7.8 8.3 10.2 7.3 7.5 9.0 9.4 7.4 82 85.3 504

529.9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10

20

30

40

50

60

0

-

1

-

2

-

3

-

4

-

5

-

6

2

7

10

8

19

9

20

10

9

Innerten

6

7 7

7

7

8 8

8

8

1

-0.81 mmX  =

-9.59 mmY  =
10.62 mm s =

12.14 mm s =

6 6

6

6

7 7

7

7

8 8

8

8

3

-9.29 mmX  =

-4.25 mmY  =
9.98 mm s =

15.52 mm s =

7 7

7

7

8 8

8

8

5

-10.74 mmX  =

-9.68 mmY  =
9.16 mm s =

11.35 mm s =

6 6

6

6

7 7

7

7

8 8

8

8

2

-3.67 mmX  =

-2.93 mmY  =
13.27 mm s =

14.61 mm s =

7 7

7

7

8 8

8

8

4

-4.80 mmX  =

-3.65 mmY  =
6.20 mm s =

11.52 mm s =

6

6

6

7 7

7

7

8 8

8

8

6

-12.18 mmX  =

0.93 mmY  =
10.98 mm s =

14.10 mm s =

Scored on: 17.05.2025

www.shotsoft.com RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro



TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

14653 David SAMPAIO CTGaia

9.1 8.8 5.4 9.5 9.8 9.4 9.4 9.0 8.5 9.4 84 88.3

9.2 9.4 9.4 10.5 9.6 9.7 10.0 10.3 9.6 8.9 92 96.6

9.2 9.1 7.1 9.2 8.9 9.6 9.4 10.1 10.5 8.8 88 91.9

10.5 9.6 9.1 10.7 9.9 8.7 9.6 9.9 10.2 10.4 93 98.6

9.7 8.2 9.3 8.2 9.7 10.1 8.8 8.7 10.1 9.0 88 91.8

9.8 10.1 9.8 9.7 9.2 8.8 10.0 10.4 10.3 9.4 93 97.5 538

564.7
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1.65 mmX  =

5.63 mmY  =
9.89 mm s =
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11.46 mmX  =

2.36 mmY  =
8.05 mm s =

7.62 mm s =
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2.12 mmX  =

-3.30 mmY  =
10.69 mm s =
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1.78 mmX  =

0.22 mmY  =
8.17 mm s =

8.15 mm s =
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3.06 mmX  =

1.61 mmY  =
6.86 mm s =

7.24 mm s =
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6

0.84 mmX  =

-1.82 mmY  =
7.63 mm s =

7.80 mm s =
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

13986 Carlos RODRIGUES SSMG

9.9 9.5 10.9 9.1 7.9 8.3 8.2 9.1 9.0 6.9 84 88.8

7.1 9.4 9.2 9.8 9.2 9.7 9.5 7.6 9.5 9.7 86 90.7

9.7 9.7 8.1 8.2 8.5 9.3 10.5 10.2 10.1 8.8 89 93.1

9.5 9.2 10.5 9.1 7.7 9.8 10.8 9.8 8.9 8.5 88 93.8

9.2 9.6 8.7 10.6 9.5 7.5 8.1 7.2 10.4 7.5 84 88.3

9.4 7.8 9.4 8.7 7.4 8.4 8.2 10.0 10.6 8.5 84 88.4 515

543.1
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5.55 mmX  =

-4.32 mmY  =
12.29 mm s =
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-1.41 mmX  =

1.48 mmY  =
12.10 mm s =
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-3.99 mmY  =
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6

-0.22 mmX  =

-5.71 mmY  =
14.87 mm s =

11.38 mm s =

Scored on: 17.05.2025

www.shotsoft.com RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro



TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

13883 Francisco CASTRO CTGaia

7.0 8.1 1.9 8.5 9.8 3.5 5.4 7.3 6.3 6.3 60 64.1

7.1 6.2 6.9 4.2 6.5 4.2 8.3 4.0 6.0 2.4 53 55.8

9.6 2.2 8.4 5.6 7.7 3.4 9.4 9.9 8.5 7.6 67 72.3

6.5 9.8 8.5 4.8 3.1 5.3 7.1 9.4 6.4 7.6 64 68.5

5.1 6.7 5.8 7.9 7.4 7.5 6.9 9.4 6.5 10.0 68 73.2

7.6 9.8 5.4 8.9 8.3 8.6 8.4 9.6 4.5 6.7 72 77.8 384

411.7
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12.59 mm s =

9.14 mm s =
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

13315 Alfredo SILVA CTF

9.5 10.6 8.6 9.5 8.5 8.7 9.6 9.6 8.7 10.5 88 93.8

9.4 8.2 8.6 8.8 9.0 9.7 9.4 10.0 8.0 10.5 88 91.6

8.3 8.5 7.0 10.3 8.5 9.8 9.0 9.7 9.3 8.3 85 88.7

10.1 10.5 8.8 9.1 10.2 8.3 9.8 9.7 9.4 9.3 91 95.2

10.4 9.8 8.0 8.2 9.0 10.4 9.8 8.2 9.3 10.7 90 93.8

8.9 10.2 9.4 10.5 10.3 9.3 9.9 8.3 9.0 10.3 92 96.1 534

559.2
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1.92 mmX  =

-0.71 mmY  =
8.57 mm s =

9.23 mm s =
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

C10

12571 Ana SANTOS STP

3.2 8.8 4.6 6.0 6.6 5.5 6.2 8.1 5.2 6.0 60.2

9.3 4.5 6.6 6.0 6.5 8.1 4.7 7.6 5.9 7.7 66.9

9.2 9.4 7.0 6.0 7.6 5.4 8.6 8.6 3.4 9.0 74.2

6.6 7.5 4.4 6.3 4.1 7.3 4.6 8.1 5.9 2.1 56.9

6.2 9.1 9.5 2.5 7.4 4.9 8.5 7.7 8.1 6.0 69.9

8.9 3.1 5.0 7.2 7.8 4.8 6.4 4.9 8.4 9.6 66.1 394.2
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5.30 mmX  =

4.19 mmY  =
6.90 mm s =

7.79 mm s =
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

11554 RUI ROSADO SCP

8.5 7.9 10.2 10.5 6.5 10.4 6.8 8.4 9.7 8.8 82 87.7

7.0 6.8 5.2 4.5 10.2 8.1 10.6 6.6 10.0 10.2 76 79.2

6.9 10.8 7.6 4.8 9.1 7.4 6.4 7.7 10.2 9.2 75 80.1

6.4 9.4 8.3 10.1 8.6 6.7 9.4 6.8 7.7 4.7 73 78.1

9.5 8.1 8.2 4.8 9.4 5.5 6.9 7.8 8.8 8.8 72 77.8

9.0 5.0 9.1 5.7 10.4 9.5 8.4 9.3 4.4 7.7 75 78.5 453

481.4
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7.55 mmY  =
14.68 mm s =

17.43 mm s =
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

C10

10705 Pedro OLIVEIRA CTGaia

8.2 8.7 10.5 10.2 9.7 9.4 9.8 10.1 9.6 9.8 96.0

10.2 9.8 10.1 9.8 10.1 9.1 9.9 10.0 10.5 9.9 99.4

9.9 10.4 10.2 10.8 9.6 9.6 10.4 9.9 8.3 10.1 99.2

10.0 8.7 8.7 8.5 8.7 9.5 10.1 10.3 8.6 9.4 92.5

9.0 10.5 10.2 9.8 9.7 10.7 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0 98.9

10.0 10.2 9.8 10.3 10.8 8.2 9.5 10.2 10.2 9.5 98.7 584.7
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1.69 mm s =
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

8787 Pedro MARTINS STP

7.5 3.9 4.4 4.6 1.6 7.1 4.4 7.6 7.2 8.4 52 56.7

5.1 6.6 4.3 4.2 0.0 5.0 2.3 4.2 4.9 5.2 39 41.8

5.5 9.5 4.1 7.3 6.3 9.8 4.3 8.7 5.7 6.8 63 68.0

4.2 8.6 4.3 8.7 8.7 8.4 8.1 7.9 9.2 9.0 73 77.1

3.9 8.0 3.0 6.5 4.4 7.8 3.9 5.0 8.0 10.4 57 60.9

8.9 8.1 2.6 7.9 2.7 9.2 8.2 9.8 7.9 6.6 66 71.9 350

376.4
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

4863 Victor CARDOSO STVC

8.9 9.2 10.1 10.8 6.5 8.1 9.4 9.3 9.9 5.1 83 87.3

9.3 10.2 8.0 9.0 10.3 9.0 9.3 8.7 9.3 9.0 90 92.1

9.9 9.9 9.7 8.8 9.3 10.6 10.3 10.5 9.8 10.4 93 99.2

10.2 10.4 10.4 8.5 9.3 8.6 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.2 90 93.6

10.4 9.5 9.8 10.1 9.8 9.7 10.5 9.1 10.2 8.6 93 97.7

8.2 9.1 10.5 7.8 9.4 8.6 10.5 9.7 10.4 9.0 89 93.2 538

563.1
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0.73 mmX  =

-5.48 mmY  =
10.48 mm s =

10.16 mm s =
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

3617 Pedro AZEVEDO SSMG

10.1 10.5 10.4 9.1 9.9 9.0 8.1 10.2 9.4 8.1 92 94.8

10.1 9.8 9.9 9.5 10.3 9.7 9.7 10.0 7.0 10.0 92 96.0

9.4 7.4 10.3 9.6 8.7 10.5 9.7 9.3 10.0 9.9 90 94.8

10.2 9.8 9.1 10.4 9.8 9.8 10.2 9.0 9.0 10.0 94 97.3

10.2 9.1 9.2 9.1 9.5 9.6 9.5 10.2 9.6 8.2 91 94.2

8.9 9.2 9.1 9.9 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.1 8.4 9.4 91 95.6 550

572.7
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

737 José FERREIRA CFC

9.0 9.4 5.3 6.4 9.1 9.6 9.5 9.2 7.1 9.4 81 84.0

5.0 8.1 6.3 9.8 9.5 10.3 8.3 10.5 8.8 9.5 82 86.1

8.4 6.6 9.0 8.2 7.7 9.4 8.7 8.7 8.5 9.1 80 84.3

7.8 9.2 6.8 8.3 5.6 7.5 4.5 5.8 4.5 7.5 62 67.5

9.3 8.7 9.0 9.1 7.8 9.6 9.9 9.9 9.0 9.5 87 91.8

10.7 9.2 8.8 7.5 7.5 8.1 6.9 9.2 7.2 10.2 81 85.3 473

499.0
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO

P10

599 Domingos V. B. COSTA STP

8.8 8.6 6.7 9.8 10.0 10.4 6.8 8.2 7.8 8.6 80 85.7

9.0 8.7 10.2 8.7 9.7 10.5 9.1 9.7 10.3 9.1 91 95.0

10.7 8.7 10.3 9.3 9.3 10.7 10.0 8.2 9.9 10.8 93 97.9

7.7 8.7 10.2 7.6 8.9 10.5 8.8 7.7 7.8 9.1 81 87.0

8.4 10.1 8.5 9.3 9.2 8.5 7.8 9.8 9.8 9.3 86 90.7

8.2 9.3 10.4 10.2 9.1 8.7 9.4 9.4 9.0 9.3 90 93.0 521

549.3
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TORNEIO CIDADE DO PORTO
P10

18454 BEATRIZ REIS AF

2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.2 9.2 1.3 2.4 6.3 2.4 26 27.8

4.7 9.1 1.3 6.4 6.5 4.0 5.2 7.1 4.2 6.4 52 54.9

3.3 5.1 8.1 8.3 6.5 7.6 3.6 7.5 4.0 0.0 51 54.0

2.0 8.9 3.9 8.6 0.0 8.0 1.1 5.6 6.3 9.2 50 53.6

8.3 8.6 6.9 9.4 3.6 3.0 4.5 8.3 6.9 5.6 60 65.1

3.0 2.4 6.0 2.0 1.9 6.1 3.1 7.9 3.6 4.8 37 40.8 276
296.2
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